GEBE product IKA No 3.3581.1

OVERRUNNING PULLEYS

INA

IKA-No.

3.3581.1

reference list:

manufacturer

Cargo
GM

INA
LUK
Nissan
Opel
Renault
Ruville
Valeo
Volvo

References

593516

93190867
23151-00Q0A
4417573

8200 584 039
31251073

F-234637 /.01/.03/.04

references

233590
93190867
F-234637
5350048
23151-00Q0A
4417573
8200 584 039
55583
2548621
31251073

F-234637.01

Dimensions

17/53.3 x 38,25

5 Grooves
M16

593516

F-234637.03

Unit-Nos.

SG12B050,095,108,116
2542523
437208,437351
439292,439341

8200 022 774, -086 130
8200 162 474, -495 302
8200 538 407, -538 815
8200 590 255, -690 199
8 602 356

23100-00QAL,QAU,QBG

$883627
9316 0666, -1424
9319 1541

Application

Renault Motor F9Q 1.9 DTI

Laguna Il, Traffic I, Master II
Mitsubishi Space Star, Carisma
Nissan Interstar, Primastar
Volvo S40, V40

F-234637.04




